
Category/Company Type Org Name First Name Last Name Email Phone Address 1 Address 2 Address 3 City State Zip
Accountants & Tax Stephano Slack, LLC Gwen Ruff gruff@stephanoslack.com 610.710.4835 125 Strafford Avenue Suite 200 Wayne PA 19087
Assurance, Accounting, Tax, & Advisory Services BDO USA Rebecca Boland rboland@bdo.com 703.867.3308 3632 Blue Sage Loop Clermont FL 34714-5180
Audit, Tax and Advisory Mazars USA Tia France tia.marie6@yahoo.com 708.262.7932 342 Blackhawk Drive Park Forest IL 60466
Education Becker Jill Kirkpatrick jkirkpatrick@becker.com 405.620.1213 c/o 1819 Huntington Ave. Nichols Hills OK 73116
Education University of Central Florida Keri Kozlowski keri.kozlowski@ucf.edu 407.374.2586 UCF College of Business Dixon School of Accounting P.O. Box 161400 Orlando FL 32816-1400
Financial Advisor Premier Financial Partners Andrea Wilt awilt@premierfn.com 816.686.1579 1535 Walnut St Suite 107 Kansas City MO 64108
Finanicial Services BOK Financial Veronica Regan vregan@bokf.com 303.882.8463 499 W Sheridan Ave Suite 2700 Oklahoma City OK 73102
HR/Medical Solutions C & A Industries, LLC Chelsea Liska cjliska@gmail.com 402.992.2325 13609 California St STE 100 Omaha NE 68154
HR/Recruiter Charter Communications Jacquelyn Riggins jacquelyn.riggins@charter.com 704.731.1834 7800 Crescent Executive Drive Charlotte NC 28217
HR/Temp Svcs Century Group Carolyn Sweeney csweeney@century-group.com 415.489.7406 3003 Oak Rd. Suite 230 Walnut Creek CA 94597-2280
HR/Temp Svcs HR One Sara Huck shuck@peopletopayroll.com 315.572.6262 21 Lincoln Street AUBURN NY 13021
HR/Temp Svcs Robert Half International Taylor Rider taylor.rider@roberthalf.com 269.716.0285 333 Bridge St NW Suite 910 Grand Rapids MI 49503
HR/Temp Svcs Robert Half International, Inc. Terra Williams - Rech terra.williams@roberthalf.com 515.244.4414 Robert Half Finance & Accounting 801 Grand Avenue Suite 2950 Des Moines IA 50309
HR/Temp Svcs Titan Professional Resources Ashley Mantooth ashley.mantooth@titanprojobs.com 580.370.6692 500 Central Park Drive 1109 Oklahoma City OK 73105
HR/Temp Svcs Unum Holly Haynes hhaynes@unum.com 1 Fountain Square Chattanooga TN 37402
HR/Temp Svcs Unum Laura Nemser lnemser@unum.com 1 Fountain Square Chattanooga TN 37402
HR/Temp Svcs Unum Cindy Pagel cpagel@unum.com 1 Fountain Square Chattanooga TN 37402
HR/Total Stafing Solutions Aureus Group Kari Kindler kkindler@aureusgroup.com 402.704.1277 445 West 21st Street Fremont NE 68025
Insurance Brown & Brown Nikki Petrazzuolo nikki.petrazzuolowhitaker@bbrown.com 571.358.0608 11220 Asset Loop Drive Manassas VA 20112
Law Practice Littleton Legal PLLC Brittany Littleton brittany@littletonlegal.com 918.608.1836 2604 West Kenosha Street Suite 100 Broken Arrow OK 74012
Law Practice McCandlish Lillard, PC Melinda Merk mmerk@mccandlaw.com 703.934.1126 11350 Random Hills Road Suite 500 Fairfax VA 22030
Law Practice Texas RioGrane Legal Leah Rodriguez edward237@tx.rr.com 972.768.8434 11379 Newberry Drive Frisco TX 75035
Life Insurance New York Life Insurance Sundy Corbin scorbin@ft.newyorklife.com 405.821.9774 3030 NW Expressway Suite 1800 Oklahoma City OK 73112
Office Spaces Encore Offices Christine Worden sales@encoreoffices.com 949.425.9000 120 Vantis Dr Suite 300 Aliso Viejo CA 92694
Plumbing-Heating-Cooling Contractors PHCC National Association Katharine Dill dill@naphcc.org 571.271.9445 5218 Braywood Drive Centreville VA 20120
Power & Commercial HVAC Partner Access Michigan LLC Kimberly Lindstrom klindstrom@access-mi.com 248.255.3852 23400 Commerce Drive Farmington Hills MI 48335
Professional Staffing in OKC area Fuse3 Solutions Audrey Link alink@fuse3solutions.com 918.949.5465 914 N. Broadway Avenue, Ste 250 Oklahoma City OK 73102
Talent & Specialized Solutions System One Emily Headrick emily.headrick@systemone.com 918.232.0935 2848 E. 22nd St. Tulsa OK 74114
Wealth Management Venturi Private Wealth Stephanie Allen stephanie@venturiwealth.com 405.254.3754 11600 Broadway Extension, Suite 200 Oklahoma City OK 73114
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